STATE OF CONNECTICUT

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

Dannel P. Malloy
Raul Pino, M.D., M.PH. . Governor
Commissioner Lafgoggfoﬁu

Date: January 22, 2018

To: Secretary of the State’s Office
Lead@ct.gov

From: Raffaella Coler, R.N., MEd., Paramedic (@/

Office of Emergency Medical Services

Re: Mobile Integrated Health Working Group

| am filing with your office the upcoming meeting schedule for the Mobile Integrated Health Working
Group.

Below is the schedule:

Tuesday, January 16, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM at the State Laboratory in Rocky Hill
Tuesday, February 13, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM at the State Laboratory in Rocky Hill
Tuesday, February 27, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM at the State Laboratory in Rocky Hill
Tuesday, March 13, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM at the State Laboratory in Rocky Hill

Tuesday, March 27, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM at the State Laboratory in Rocky Hill

Please do not hesitate to contact me at 860-509-7975 should you have any questions.

Cc: Raul Ping, M.D., M.P.H., Commissioner
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Date: March 26, 2018

To: Secretary of the State’s Office
Lead@ct.gov

From: Raffaella Coler, R.N., MEd., Paramedic
Office of Emergency Medical Services

Re: Mobile Integrated Health Working Group

I am filing with your office the upcoming meeting schedule for the Mobile Integrated Health Working
Group.

Below is the schedule:

Tuesday, April 10, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM Legislative Office Building, Room 1D
Tuesday, April 24, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM Legislative Office Building, Room 1D
Tuesday, May 8, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM Legislative Office Building, Room 1D
Tuesday, May 22, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM Legislative Office Building, Room 1D
Tuesday, June 5, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM Legislative Office Building, Room 1D

Tuesday, June 19, 2018, 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM Legislative Office Building, Room 1D

Please do not hesitate to contact me at 860-509-7975 should you have any questions.
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